
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Foul and evil sores 

Sea becomes as blood 
of a corpse 

Fresh water becomes 
blood 

16:2 

Sun scorches men 
with fire 

Darkness on the 
throne of the beast. 
Torment. 

River Euphrates dries 
up. Armies march to 
Battle of 
Armageddon. 

Great earthquake. 
Babylon and major 
cities destroyed. 
Hailstones. 

16:3 

16:4-7 

16:8-9 

16:10-11 

16:12-16 
17:7-18 

16:17-21 
Ch. 18 
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The Seven Bowls of God�s Wrath (Revelation 16) 
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