The Seven Bowls of God's Wrath (Revelation 16)

Ø 1		Foul and evil sores	16:2
2		Sea becomes as blood of a corpse	16:3
3		Fresh water becomes blood	16:4-7
4	No.	Sun scorches men with fire	16:8-9
5		Darkness on the throne of the beast. Torment.	16:10-11
6		River Euphrates dries up. Armies march to Battle of Armageddon.	16:12-16 17:7-18
7		Great earthquake. Babylon and major cities destroyed. Hailstones.	16:17-21 Ch. 18